Schedule for JR3 - Diepholz Auto
Coach: Joey king

6/2/2025 |Monday f,;vfo JR3 - Diepholz Auto  |JR2 - Edward Jones ';f‘erl‘g"a”
5:30 . . Lanman
6/5/2025 |Thursday JR1 - Mediacom JR3 - Diepholz Auto -
PM Field
5:30 CH4 - Champaign . Lanman
6/11/2025 | Wednesday PM Legion JR3 - Diepholz Auto Field
5:30 . Lanman
6/12/2025 | Thursday PM JR2 - Edward Jones JR3 - Diepholz Auto Field
5:30 . . Lanman
6/16/2025 | Monday JR3 - Diepholz Auto JR1 - Mediacom )
PM Field
5:30 ¥ CH4 - Champaign Lanman
6/18/2025 | Wednesday PM JR3 - Diepholz Auto Legion Field
5:30 . Lanman
6/23/2025 | Monday PM JR3 - Diepholz Auto JR2 - Edward Jones Field
5:30 . . Lanman
6/26/2025 | Thursday PM JR1 - Mediacom JR3 - Diepholz Auto Field
6/30/2025 |Monday  |5:30PM |Seed #3 Seed #2 ';f‘erl‘g"a”
6/30/2025|Monday | 7:30PM |Seed #4 Seed #1 tf‘erl‘g“a”
. W1 vs W2 (Lower W1 vs W2 (Higher Lanman
7/3/2025 |Thursday |5:30PM Seed) Seed) Field
Coaches

CH4 (2025 JUNIOR CH4 - Champaign Legion) :

JR1 (2025 JUNIOR JR1 - Mediacom) : Dan Salee

JR2 (2025 JUNIOR JR2 - Edward Jones) : Jamie Barker
JR3 (2025 JUNIOR JR3 - Diepholz Auto) : Joey king

Fields

(LN) Lanman Field -




